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1 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 79.60
2 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 485 9 7.82 3.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.52
3 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 59.58
4 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 2.85 5.95 3.95 0.30 0.70 0.00 54.01
5 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.30 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 52.89
6 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 2.70 2.80 2.05 1.35 0.00 0.00 52.75
7 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.35 6.00 4.35 1.35 0.45 0.00 48.87
8 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.05 5.70 3.40 1.50 1.90 0.00 48.21
9 35.746.657 MELANO, MARÍA PAULA 482 9 8.06 0.50 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 6.80 3.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 47.01
10 28.791.389 RUIZ ROJAS, JESSICA ROSANA 11094 9 7.36 0.00 6.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.20 5.65 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.81
11 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 2.40 6.00 3.60 1.05 0.90 0.00 46.67
12 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.50 0.20 0.00 45.84
13 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 5.30 4.05 1.50 0.00 0.00 45.54
14 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 5.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.50 4.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 42.07
15 23.310.245 RUIZ, HUGO DANIEL 12975 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.80 0.85 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
16 29.731.740 ACOSTA, LUIS ALBERTO 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.45 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.30 0.50 0.60 1.65 0.75 0.00 39.74
17 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 6.45 2.30 0.65 0.00 39.54
18 22.838.995 CASCO, GERARDO GREGORIO 302 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.45 2.40 1.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.55
19 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.00
20 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 12756 9 7.87 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.82
21 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.90 0.30 0.00 31.85
22 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.25 0.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 31.14
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.13
24 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.90 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.68
25 35.744.176 LLANOS, EMILSE SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 571 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 2.60 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.91
26 37.651.465 DIAZ, ROCíO ABIGAIL 299 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.50 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.79
27 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.90 0.25 0.00 29.42
28 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 29.29
29 38.555.528 GARCIA, NICOLAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 8.20 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
30 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 28.93
31 36.994.430 OLIVERA, PATRICIO DAMIAN 1341 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.30
32 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 9 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.80 3.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.51
33 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25
34 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.24
35 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.10 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.54
36 38.717.256 GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO EXEQUIEL 299 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
37 33.520.975 HERRERA, RODRIGO FERNANDO 12336 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
38 40.827.124 AVILA, CRISTIAN RAMóN 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.63
39 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.40 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
40 39.898.247 BARROCA, SANTIAGO EMMANUEL 12992 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.47
41 36.867.723 CORVALAN, HECTOR DANIEL 12661 9 7.14 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
42 37.500.064 RAMIREZ, MARIA EMILIA 12779 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.50 0.00 0.00 19.12
43 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
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44 37.725.616 CORREA, BRUNO DAVID 12278 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
45 37.441.867 ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 299 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07
46 37.312.944 GUSTIN, ANTONELLA ROXANE 11974 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07
47 35.897.067 MOYA, CESAR 10046 9 7.04 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
48 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
49 35.548.975 MOYA, ANDREA DAIANA 12661 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
50 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45
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1 22.444.531 DECIMA, ADRIANA PATRICIA 2277 6 7.35 0.00 9.50 29.00 0.00 0.60 11.60 0.00 4.35 7.40 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.45
2 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 26.00 1.50 0.00 13.00 3.90 1.35 10.65 6.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 78.61
3 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 265 6 6.57 4.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 78.52
4 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 2277 6 7.29 5.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.99
5 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 24.00 3.75 0.00 11.80 0.00 3.30 7.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.21
6 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1236 6 0.00 5.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 72.95
7 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.20
8 21.489.816 JAIME, CANDY MARIETTE 2277 6 8.20 0.00 3.00 24.00 1.75 0.40 12.00 0.00 3.90 7.20 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.95
9 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 27.00 6.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.68
10 21.915.088 ROCHA, GLADYS LILIANA 2277 6 7.89 0.00 1.25 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 5.40 8.45 5.05 0.00 0.50 0.00 69.04
11 16.698.834 ROSELLO, ZULMA BEATRIZ 2282 6 7.75 1.00 5.25 27.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.50 4.95 7.65 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.90
12 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.49
13 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 31.00 0.75 0.00 14.00 1.65 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.02
14 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.90 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 67.10
15 21.335.805 QUINTANA, MIRTA SUSANA 2277 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 4.05 13.50 0.00 0.30 6.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.49
16 21.865.140 MENDIARA, DIONISIA JESUS DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.86 0.00 1.00 26.00 3.50 2.60 13.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.36
17 18.692.143 NAVARRO, JOSE RAUL 2277 6 5.67 0.00 1.50 29.00 7.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.72
18 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 1240 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
19 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
20 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
21 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 0.00 7.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 62.90
22 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 6 7.33 4.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 62.63
23 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 21.00 0.00 0.70 6.90 0.00 3.00 6.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
24 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.20
25 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.32
26 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 12.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 5.40 8.10 5.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 60.82
27 27.335.852 TOLEDO, MONICA SILVANA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 5.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.89
28 23.557.766 VEGA, ADRIANA 2277 6 8.69 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 2.25 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.99
29 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 18.00 2.50 0.00 9.00 0.00 3.15 8.30 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.74
30 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 6 8.77 5.00 5.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.72
31 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 21.00 6.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.41
32 22.865.299 VILLAGRA, MIRIAN VICTORIA 2282 6 7.56 0.00 1.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.45 4.70 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 57.16
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33 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 8.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 3.00 6.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.03
34 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 10.75 8.00 0.25 0.10 3.30 0.00 1.80 11.50 4.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.91
35 18.451.367 MEDINA, NANCY 2277 6 7.89 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 0.30 1.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.69
36 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.18
37 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.75 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.11
38 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.46
39 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.20 3.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.20
40 35.746.677 SANCHEZ, PAHOLO YOVANI 2275 6 7.17 1.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 2.10 6.45 3.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 52.67
41 23.564.088 VERON, JUAN RAMON 2282 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 3.30 11.00 0.00 0.15 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.39
42 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.40 8.20 4.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.27
43 26.724.262 JIMENEZ, VICTOR DANIEL 2277 6 6.44 0.00 0.00 19.00 2.50 0.00 9.50 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.04
44 23.921.131 MEDINA, ADRIAN OMAR 2280 6 7.00 1.00 1.75 20.00 0.50 1.60 7.70 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.95
45 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 23.00 2.30 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.37
46 25.036.084 VEGA, JOSE ARIEL 2282 6 7.31 1.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 1.95 1.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 50.31
47 26.264.840 BUSTOS, BRIGIDO LISANDRO 2275 6 7.85 0.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 2.85 6.20 4.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 50.05
48 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 3.45 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.96
49 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.80 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50
50 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 3.75 5.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.68
51 23.290.603 NORIEGA, JUAN CARLOS 2277 6 6.68 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 3.00 4.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.23
52 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.01
53 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 15.00 1.20 0.00 7.50 0.00 1.20 5.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
54 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.59
55 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.70 5.20 0.00 1.95 0.85 1.15 0.00 0.75 0.00 46.38
56 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 6 7.58 0.00 1.00 13.00 2.25 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 4.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 46.38
57 24.989.695 LOPEZ, RAMON ORLANDO 2282 6 7.63 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.75 0.00 4.50 0.15 3.00 3.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.38
58 31.248.617 CARDOZO, GILDA LUCRECIA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 2.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.90 5.15 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.17
59 24.989.666 GALLO, CARLOS CEFERINO 2282 6 6.46 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.45 3.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.91
60 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.87
61 27.021.410 CARRIZO, RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 1.25 0.00 2.90 0.00 3.90 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.57
62 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
63 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 8.40 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80
64 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.15 4.60 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
65 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 6.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
66 26.097.633 BUSTOS, FRANCISCO RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 16.00 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 2.40 0.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20
67 24.193.426 SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 1.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.12
68 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.00 4.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
69 26.097.605 SANCHEZ, MERCEDES ANGELICA 2282 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.40 3.15 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.29
70 27.301.022 SALAZAR, CARLOS ARIEL 2282 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 3.00 2.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.28
71 29.903.182 MANSILLA, ANA ELISABET 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 11.00 2.75 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.45 5.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.20
72 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 3.00 3.10 1.35 0.00 0.40 0.00 40.07
73 29.882.149 ALTAMIRANDA, LILIANA MARILIN 2275 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.30 5.20 0.00 3.00 2.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.83
74 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.25 0.00 3.20 0.60 1.35 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.27
75 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 37.55
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76 27.673.777 GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 2277 6 6.81 1.00 0.00 13.00 3.25 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.46
77 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.75 4.60 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.45
78 27.918.001 LUNA, RITA PAOLA 2275 6 7.74 1.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.20 6.05 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.24
79 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.75 0.45 4.80 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.19
80 32.550.696 MEDINA, MARY SILVIA 2277 6 6.46 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.85 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.16
81 29.149.972 OYARZABAL, DAMIAN MARCELO 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.08
82 27.906.847 BRANDAN, FLAVIA LORENA 2275 6 7.96 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.45 7.60 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.06
83 29.376.593 MOREYRA, ANA CECILIA 2275 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 3.00 5.30 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.70
84 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.65
85 30.007.537 SANTILLAN, MARIA MERCEDES 10848 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.62
86 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
87 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 35.21
88 26.097.699 MEDINA, VICTOR MIGUEL 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.75 4.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.10
89 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.40
90 31.579.853 BANEGAS, ANGELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.82 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.02
91 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.35 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.47
92 33.027.398 SANCHEZ, WALTER  ARIEL 2275 6 6.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
93 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.87
94 23.962.774 MIRANDA, MONICA LILIANA 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.60 7.40 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.61
95 26.097.658 CARABAJAL, SILVIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 6.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.75 2.65 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96
96 27.907.647 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, LORENA LIZ 2275 6 7.16 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96
97 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 6 7.95 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.90
98 30.583.998 ACOSTA, IBANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.14 1.00 0.00 9.00 2.25 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.79
99 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.30 5.60 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41

100 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 4.10 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.37
101 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.35
102 31.335.869 ACUÑA, ANDREA DAIANA 2275 6 7.24 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 6.40 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.24
103 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 11066 6 8.21 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
104 30.031.028 MELIAN, RAMONA VIVIANA 2275 6 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.45 3.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.96
105 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 7.35 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.83
106 29.499.383 PECE SANCHEZ, MARIA NOELIA 2275 6 8.98 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.60 6.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.53
107 26.161.253 JUAREZ, MARIA GABRIELA 2275 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.25 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.30 1.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.43
108 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.25
109 24.377.417 ALTAMIRANDA, FAUSTINO GREGORIO 2282 6 7.62 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.75 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.17
110 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
111 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 2.40 3.85 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
112 29.894.166 PALOMO, SARA OLGA 2275 6 6.76 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 7.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.41
113 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.00 2.95 0.45 0.00 0.00 29.12
114 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.81
115 27.390.584 CACERES, MARIA EUGENIA 3103 6 7.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.15
116 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.84
117 32.663.807 SALAZAR, EMILIA VANESA 2275 6 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
118 27.906.954 BLASCO, ELBIO EINAR 2275 6 7.55 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
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119 25.849.784 ALDERETE, BIOLINDA ROSANA 2282 6 5.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 2.90 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
120 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.82
121 18.614.375 FERNANDEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 2277 6 6.04 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.74
122 36.886.007 SORIA, CECILIA MARGARITA 11119 6 8.09 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.65 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.69
123 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.64
124 26.857.972 PAEZ, CARLOS WALTER 2275 6 7.58 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.95 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.63
125 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.98
126 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.78
127 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 1.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
128 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.26
129 26.011.964 OLIVARES, ANABEL ERCILIA 2275 6 7.27 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.17
130 36.519.154 MORENO, EMILIA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.90 0.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.10
131 38.114.410 VERA, GISEL ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
132 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 7.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
133 35.746.550 SALVATIERRA, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 7.51 1.00 2.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.86
134 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.90 3.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.78
135 25.668.786 MEDINA, ARGENTINO GABRIEL 2282 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.87
136 30.550.929 GALVAN, VIVIANA  BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.88 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 6.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
137 34.695.334 CARRERAS, ESTELA BANESSA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.77
138 32.301.910 PEREZ, CESAR RAMON 2275 6 7.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.45 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
139 31.911.844 ALBORNOZ, MARíA DELICIA 11066 6 7.22 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.72
140 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.71
141 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 6 6.44 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
142 22.907.855 RUIZ, MANUEL MARCIAL 11066 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
143 35.045.448 ROSELLO, SILVINA ANALIA 11066 6 7.80 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 3.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.35
144 17.511.814 NUÑEZ, MIRTA JUANA 2282 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.64
145 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.59
146 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.16
147 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 8.18 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
148 25.972.397 SUAREZ, MANUEL HUMBERTO 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.65
149 18.038.468 DIP, PABLO ANTONIO 2282 6 7.21 1.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.56
150 31.579.880 SANCHEZ, RAMONA ISABEL 2275 6 7.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
151 30.275.241 GOMEZ, NOEMI ANGELICA 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
152 39.583.386 MEDINA, MARIANA BELEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.77
153 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 12852 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
154 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.59
155 36.638.701 QUIROGA, DIANA MARIA 11066 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
156 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
157 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
158 37.503.560 DIAZ, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.81
159 38.717.387 TALAVERA, MARINA AYELEN 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
160 29.214.099 QUIROGA, MALVINA ARGENTINA 1328 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
161 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
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162 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
163 41.036.049 ARIAS, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 12849 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
164 33.870.577 MORENO, VIRGINIA BELEN 2282 6 7.54 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
165 24.141.325 MEDINA, FELIX AMANCIO 2282 6 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
166 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
167 35.045.418 PEREZ, NOELIA FELICIDAD 2275 6 7.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
168 26.428.064 LUGGREN, LORENA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 6.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
169 35.045.491 SANCHEZ, NELSON LLAMIL 12852 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
170 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
171 32.816.728 HERRERA, JESSICA SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.88
172 37.652.511 DIP, LAILA NAHIR 12852 6 8.58 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.58
173 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
174 34.813.018 GOMEZ, MARIO MATIAS 2275 6 6.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.42
175 38.779.153 MOYA, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 12849 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
176 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 12713 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
177 20.520.674 VILLALBA, OSCAR EDUARDO 1662 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.86
178 38.555.011 VERóN, KAREN CONSTANZA 11119 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
179 39.794.000 ALBARRACIN, IRMA ESTEFANIA 12852 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
180 33.180.497 LEDESMA, SILVIA MARGARITA 2275 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.41
181 37.129.471 CARDOZO ALBORNOZ, RITA STEPHANIA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20
182 41.748.852 TORRE, MIRIAM BEATRIZ 11119 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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1 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.05
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1 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 79.60
2 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 485 9 7.82 3.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.52
3 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 59.58
4 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 2.85 5.95 3.95 0.30 0.70 0.00 54.01
5 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.30 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 52.89
6 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 2.70 2.80 2.05 1.35 0.00 0.00 52.75
7 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.35 6.00 4.35 1.35 0.45 0.00 48.87
8 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.05 5.70 3.40 1.50 1.90 0.00 48.21
9 35.746.657 MELANO, MARÍA PAULA 482 9 8.06 0.50 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 6.80 3.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 47.01
10 28.791.389 RUIZ ROJAS, JESSICA ROSANA 11094 9 7.36 0.00 6.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.20 5.65 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.81
11 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 2.40 6.00 3.60 1.05 0.90 0.00 46.67
12 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.50 0.20 0.00 45.84
13 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 5.30 4.05 1.50 0.00 0.00 45.54
14 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 5.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.50 4.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 42.07
15 23.310.245 RUIZ, HUGO DANIEL 12975 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.80 0.85 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
16 29.731.740 ACOSTA, LUIS ALBERTO 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.45 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.30 0.50 0.60 1.65 0.75 0.00 39.74
17 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 6.45 2.30 0.65 0.00 39.54
18 22.838.995 CASCO, GERARDO GREGORIO 302 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.45 2.40 1.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.55
19 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.00
20 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 12756 9 7.87 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.82
21 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.90 0.30 0.00 31.85
22 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.25 0.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 31.14
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.13
24 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.90 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.68
25 35.744.176 LLANOS, EMILSE SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 571 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 2.60 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.91
26 37.651.465 DIAZ, ROCíO ABIGAIL 299 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.50 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.79
27 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.90 0.25 0.00 29.42
28 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 29.29
29 38.555.528 GARCIA, NICOLAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 8.20 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
30 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 28.93
31 36.994.430 OLIVERA, PATRICIO DAMIAN 1341 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.30
32 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25
33 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.24
34 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.10 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.54
35 38.717.256 GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO EXEQUIEL 299 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
36 33.520.975 HERRERA, RODRIGO FERNANDO 12336 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
37 40.827.124 AVILA, CRISTIAN RAMóN 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.63
38 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.40 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
39 39.898.247 BARROCA, SANTIAGO EMMANUEL 12992 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.47
40 36.867.723 CORVALAN, HECTOR DANIEL 12661 9 7.14 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
41 37.500.064 RAMIREZ, MARIA EMILIA 12779 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.50 0.00 0.00 19.12
42 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
43 37.725.616 CORREA, BRUNO DAVID 12278 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
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44 37.441.867 ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 299 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07
45 35.897.067 MOYA, CESAR 10046 9 7.04 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
46 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
47 35.548.975 MOYA, ANDREA DAIANA 12661 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
48 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45
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1 22.444.531 DECIMA, ADRIANA PATRICIA 2277 6 7.35 0.00 9.50 29.00 0.00 0.60 11.60 0.00 4.35 7.40 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.45
2 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 26.00 1.50 0.00 13.00 3.90 1.35 10.65 6.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 78.61
3 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 265 6 6.57 4.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 78.52
4 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 2277 6 7.29 5.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.99
5 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 24.00 3.75 0.00 11.80 0.00 3.30 7.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.21
6 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 4835 6 0.00 5.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 72.95
7 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1245 6 0.00 5.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 72.95
8 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.20
9 21.489.816 JAIME, CANDY MARIETTE 2277 6 8.20 0.00 3.00 24.00 1.75 0.40 12.00 0.00 3.90 7.20 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.95
10 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 27.00 6.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.68
11 21.915.088 ROCHA, GLADYS LILIANA 2277 6 7.89 0.00 1.25 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 5.40 8.45 5.05 0.00 0.50 0.00 69.04
12 16.698.834 ROSELLO, ZULMA BEATRIZ 2282 6 7.75 1.00 5.25 27.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.50 4.95 7.65 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.90
13 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.49
14 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 31.00 0.75 0.00 14.00 1.65 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.02
15 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.90 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 67.10
16 21.335.805 QUINTANA, MIRTA SUSANA 2277 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 4.05 13.50 0.00 0.30 6.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.49
17 21.865.140 MENDIARA, DIONISIA JESUS DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.86 0.00 1.00 26.00 3.50 2.60 13.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.36
18 18.692.143 NAVARRO, JOSE RAUL 2277 6 5.67 0.00 1.50 29.00 7.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.72
19 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 1240 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
20 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
21 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
22 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 4835 6 7.33 5.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 63.63
23 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1245 6 7.33 5.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 63.63
24 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 0.00 7.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 62.90
25 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 21.00 0.00 0.70 6.90 0.00 3.00 6.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
26 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.20
27 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.32
28 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 12.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 5.40 8.10 5.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 60.82
29 27.335.852 TOLEDO, MONICA SILVANA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 5.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.89
30 23.557.766 VEGA, ADRIANA 2277 6 8.69 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 2.25 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.99
31 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 18.00 2.50 0.00 9.00 0.00 3.15 8.30 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.74
32 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 4835 6 8.77 5.00 5.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.72
33 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 21.00 6.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.41
34 22.865.299 VILLAGRA, MIRIAN VICTORIA 2282 6 7.56 0.00 1.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.45 4.70 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 57.16
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35 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1245 6 8.77 4.00 5.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 56.72
36 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 8.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 3.00 6.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.03
37 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 10.75 8.00 0.25 0.10 3.30 0.00 1.80 11.50 4.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.91
38 18.451.367 MEDINA, NANCY 2277 6 7.89 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 0.30 1.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.69
39 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.18
40 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.75 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.11
41 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.46
42 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.20 3.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.20
43 35.746.677 SANCHEZ, PAHOLO YOVANI 2275 6 7.17 1.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 2.10 6.45 3.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 52.67
44 23.564.088 VERON, JUAN RAMON 2282 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 3.30 11.00 0.00 0.15 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.39
45 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.40 8.20 4.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.27
46 26.724.262 JIMENEZ, VICTOR DANIEL 2277 6 6.44 0.00 0.00 19.00 2.50 0.00 9.50 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.04
47 23.921.131 MEDINA, ADRIAN OMAR 2280 6 7.00 1.00 1.75 20.00 0.50 1.60 7.70 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.95
48 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 23.00 2.30 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.37
49 25.036.084 VEGA, JOSE ARIEL 2282 6 7.31 1.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 1.95 1.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 50.31
50 26.264.840 BUSTOS, BRIGIDO LISANDRO 2275 6 7.85 0.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 2.85 6.20 4.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 50.05
51 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 3.45 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.96
52 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.80 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50
53 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 3.75 5.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.68
54 23.290.603 NORIEGA, JUAN CARLOS 2277 6 6.68 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 3.00 4.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.23
55 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.01
56 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 15.00 1.20 0.00 7.50 0.00 1.20 5.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
57 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.59
58 24.989.695 LOPEZ, RAMON ORLANDO 2282 6 7.63 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.75 0.00 4.50 0.15 3.00 3.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.38
59 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.70 5.20 0.00 1.95 0.85 1.15 0.00 0.75 0.00 46.38
60 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 6 7.58 0.00 1.00 13.00 2.25 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 4.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 46.38
61 31.248.617 CARDOZO, GILDA LUCRECIA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 2.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.90 5.15 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.17
62 24.989.666 GALLO, CARLOS CEFERINO 2282 6 6.46 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.45 3.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.91
63 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.87
64 27.021.410 CARRIZO, RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 1.25 0.00 2.90 0.00 3.90 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.57
65 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
66 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 8.40 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80
67 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.15 4.60 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
68 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 6.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
69 26.097.633 BUSTOS, FRANCISCO RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 16.00 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 2.40 0.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20
70 24.193.426 SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 1.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.12
71 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.00 4.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
72 26.097.605 SANCHEZ, MERCEDES ANGELICA 2282 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.40 3.15 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.29
73 27.301.022 SALAZAR, CARLOS ARIEL 2282 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 3.00 2.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.28
74 29.903.182 MANSILLA, ANA ELISABET 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 11.00 2.75 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.45 5.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.20
75 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 3.00 3.10 1.35 0.00 0.40 0.00 40.07
76 29.882.149 ALTAMIRANDA, LILIANA MARILIN 2275 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.30 5.20 0.00 3.00 2.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.83
77 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.25 0.00 3.20 0.60 1.35 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.27
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78 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 37.55
79 27.673.777 GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 2277 6 6.81 1.00 0.00 13.00 3.25 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.46
80 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.75 4.60 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.45
81 27.918.001 LUNA, RITA PAOLA 2275 6 7.74 1.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.20 6.05 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.24
82 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.75 0.45 4.80 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.19
83 32.550.696 MEDINA, MARY SILVIA 2277 6 6.46 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.85 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.16
84 29.149.972 OYARZABAL, DAMIAN MARCELO 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.08
85 27.906.847 BRANDAN, FLAVIA LORENA 2275 6 7.96 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.45 7.60 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.06
86 29.376.593 MOREYRA, ANA CECILIA 2275 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 3.00 5.30 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.70
87 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.65
88 30.007.537 SANTILLAN, MARIA MERCEDES 10848 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.62
89 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
90 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 35.21
91 26.097.699 MEDINA, VICTOR MIGUEL 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.75 4.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.10
92 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.40
93 31.579.853 BANEGAS, ANGELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.82 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.02
94 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.35 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.47
95 33.027.398 SANCHEZ, WALTER  ARIEL 2275 6 6.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
96 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.87
97 23.962.774 MIRANDA, MONICA LILIANA 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.60 7.40 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.61
98 26.097.658 CARABAJAL, SILVIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 6.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.75 2.65 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96
99 27.907.647 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, LORENA LIZ 2275 6 7.16 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96

100 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 6 7.95 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.90
101 30.583.998 ACOSTA, IBANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.14 1.00 0.00 9.00 2.25 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.79
102 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.30 5.60 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41
103 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 4.10 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.37
104 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.35
105 31.335.869 ACUÑA, ANDREA DAIANA 2275 6 7.24 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 6.40 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.24
106 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 11066 6 8.21 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
107 30.031.028 MELIAN, RAMONA VIVIANA 2275 6 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.45 3.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.96
108 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 7.35 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.83
109 29.499.383 PECE SANCHEZ, MARIA NOELIA 2275 6 8.98 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.60 6.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.53
110 26.161.253 JUAREZ, MARIA GABRIELA 2275 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.25 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.30 1.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.43
111 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.25
112 24.377.417 ALTAMIRANDA, FAUSTINO GREGORIO 2282 6 7.62 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.75 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.17
113 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
114 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 2.40 3.85 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
115 29.894.166 PALOMO, SARA OLGA 2275 6 6.76 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 7.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.41
116 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.00 2.95 0.45 0.00 0.00 29.12
117 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.81
118 27.390.584 CACERES, MARIA EUGENIA 3103 6 7.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.15
119 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.84
120 32.663.807 SALAZAR, EMILIA VANESA 2275 6 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
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121 27.906.954 BLASCO, ELBIO EINAR 2275 6 7.55 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
122 25.849.784 ALDERETE, BIOLINDA ROSANA 2282 6 5.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 2.90 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
123 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.82
124 18.614.375 FERNANDEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 2277 6 6.04 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.74
125 36.886.007 SORIA, CECILIA MARGARITA 11119 6 8.09 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.65 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.69
126 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.64
127 26.857.972 PAEZ, CARLOS WALTER 2275 6 7.58 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.95 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.63
128 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.98
129 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.78
130 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 1.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
131 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.26
132 26.011.964 OLIVARES, ANABEL ERCILIA 2275 6 7.27 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.17
133 36.519.154 MORENO, EMILIA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.90 0.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.10
134 38.114.410 VERA, GISEL ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
135 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 7.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
136 35.746.550 SALVATIERRA, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 7.51 1.00 2.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.86
137 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.90 3.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.78
138 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 6 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.80 3.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.51
139 25.668.786 MEDINA, ARGENTINO GABRIEL 2282 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.87
140 30.550.929 GALVAN, VIVIANA  BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.88 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 6.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
141 34.695.334 CARRERAS, ESTELA BANESSA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.77
142 32.301.910 PEREZ, CESAR RAMON 2275 6 7.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.45 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
143 31.911.844 ALBORNOZ, MARíA DELICIA 11066 6 7.22 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.72
144 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.71
145 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 6 6.44 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
146 22.907.855 RUIZ, MANUEL MARCIAL 11066 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
147 35.045.448 ROSELLO, SILVINA ANALIA 11066 6 7.80 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 3.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.35
148 17.511.814 NUÑEZ, MIRTA JUANA 2282 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.64
149 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.59
150 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.16
151 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 8.18 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
152 25.972.397 SUAREZ, MANUEL HUMBERTO 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.65
153 18.038.468 DIP, PABLO ANTONIO 2282 6 7.21 1.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.56
154 31.579.880 SANCHEZ, RAMONA ISABEL 2275 6 7.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
155 30.275.241 GOMEZ, NOEMI ANGELICA 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
156 39.583.386 MEDINA, MARIANA BELEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.77
157 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 12852 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
158 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.59
159 36.638.701 QUIROGA, DIANA MARIA 11066 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
160 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
161 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
162 37.503.560 DIAZ, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.81
163 38.717.387 TALAVERA, MARINA AYELEN 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
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164 29.214.099 QUIROGA, MALVINA ARGENTINA 1328 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
165 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
166 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
167 41.036.049 ARIAS, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 12849 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
168 33.870.577 MORENO, VIRGINIA BELEN 2282 6 7.54 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
169 24.141.325 MEDINA, FELIX AMANCIO 2282 6 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
170 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
171 35.045.418 PEREZ, NOELIA FELICIDAD 2275 6 7.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
172 26.428.064 LUGGREN, LORENA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 6.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
173 35.045.491 SANCHEZ, NELSON LLAMIL 12852 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
174 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
175 32.816.728 HERRERA, JESSICA SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.88
176 37.652.511 DIP, LAILA NAHIR 12852 6 8.58 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.58
177 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
178 34.813.018 GOMEZ, MARIO MATIAS 2275 6 6.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.42
179 38.779.153 MOYA, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 12849 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
180 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 12713 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
181 37.312.944 GUSTIN, ANTONELLA ROXANE 11974 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.07
182 38.555.011 VERóN, KAREN CONSTANZA 11119 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
183 39.794.000 ALBARRACIN, IRMA ESTEFANIA 12852 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
184 33.180.497 LEDESMA, SILVIA MARGARITA 2275 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.41
185 37.129.471 CARDOZO ALBORNOZ, RITA STEPHANIA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20
186 41.748.852 TORRE, MIRIAM BEATRIZ 11119 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
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1 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1236 3 0.00 5.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 69.95
2 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.05
3 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 3 7.33 4.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 59.63
4 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 3 8.77 5.00 5.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.72
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1 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 505 9 6.65 2.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 79.60
2 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 485 9 7.82 3.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.52
3 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 295 9 8.13 1.00 9.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 59.58
4 30.088.202 ALBARRACÍN, LUCIA VANESA 295 9 9.36 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 2.85 5.95 3.95 0.30 0.70 0.00 54.01
5 20.333.714 GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 533 9 5.69 1.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.30 1.95 2.05 1.45 0.00 0.85 0.00 52.89
6 23.357.843 FERNANDEZ, MARIO  HEGGA 291 9 7.25 0.00 2.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.55 2.70 2.80 2.05 1.35 0.00 0.00 52.75
7 32.364.977 PAZ, RODRIGO EMANUEL 299 9 7.52 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.35 6.00 4.35 1.35 0.45 0.00 48.87
8 32.828.437 JEREZ, JESSICA MAGDALENA 10734 9 6.66 0.00 2.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.05 5.70 3.40 1.50 1.90 0.00 48.21
9 35.746.657 MELANO, MARÍA PAULA 482 9 8.06 0.50 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 6.80 3.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 47.01
10 28.791.389 RUIZ ROJAS, JESSICA ROSANA 11094 9 7.36 0.00 6.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 1.20 5.65 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.81
11 32.663.919 ROMANO, RAUL GUSTAVO 299 9 8.27 1.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 2.40 6.00 3.60 1.05 0.90 0.00 46.67
12 32.061.160 ARGAÑARAZ, LUIS OSVALDO 293 9 7.39 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 5.20 3.85 1.50 0.20 0.00 45.84
13 29.251.577 ORONA, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 5.30 4.05 1.50 0.00 0.00 45.54
14 33.818.391 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 6.77 0.00 5.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.50 4.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 42.07
15 23.310.245 RUIZ, HUGO DANIEL 12975 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.80 0.85 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
16 29.731.740 ACOSTA, LUIS ALBERTO 571 9 7.59 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.45 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.30 0.50 0.60 1.65 0.75 0.00 39.74
17 31.729.044 CHAZARRETA ROJAS, SERGIO DANIEL 325 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.80 6.45 2.30 0.65 0.00 39.54
18 22.838.995 CASCO, GERARDO GREGORIO 302 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.45 2.40 1.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 36.55
19 35.034.617 LANA, JORGE JAVIER 291 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.00
20 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 12756 9 7.87 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.82
21 32.061.166 RODINI, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 299 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 2.95 0.90 0.30 0.00 31.85
22 33.755.486 JIMENEZ, JULIO CESAR 10483 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.25 0.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 31.14
23 28.350.214 LUNA, IRMA LILIANA 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.13
24 37.411.071 CORONEL, LáZARO EZEQUIEL 299 9 7.88 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.90 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.68
25 35.744.176 LLANOS, EMILSE SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 571 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.45 2.60 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.91
26 37.651.465 DIAZ, ROCíO ABIGAIL 299 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.50 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.79
27 30.177.117 NAVARRO, NAZARENO ABRAHAM 299 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.90 0.25 0.00 29.42
28 32.573.225 JUAREZ, CLAUDIO DAMIAN 306 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 29.29
29 38.555.528 GARCIA, NICOLAS EXEQUIEL 12278 9 8.20 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.15
30 32.301.941 ALTAMIRANDA, HERNAN HORACIO 291 9 6.63 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 28.93
31 36.994.430 OLIVERA, PATRICIO DAMIAN 1341 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.30
32 38.225.688 CHAVEZ, RITA MARLEN 12534 9 8.66 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.80 3.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.51
33 34.387.180 COMBA SILVA, MARIA JOSE 465 9 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25
34 38.640.674 ROMERO, RITA ALEJANDRA 299 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.24
35 31.585.349 BELTRáN, GRISELDA MARIELA 12779 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.10 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.54
36 38.717.256 GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO EXEQUIEL 299 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
37 33.520.975 HERRERA, RODRIGO FERNANDO 12336 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.40 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
38 40.827.124 AVILA, CRISTIAN RAMóN 12779 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.63
39 38.226.407 REYES, JENIFER ELIZABETH 482 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.40 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
40 39.898.247 BARROCA, SANTIAGO EMMANUEL 12992 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.47
41 36.867.723 CORVALAN, HECTOR DANIEL 12661 9 7.14 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
42 37.500.064 RAMIREZ, MARIA EMILIA 12779 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.50 0.00 0.00 19.12
43 37.652.585 CHAVEZ, ANGEL JUAN ALBERTO 12336 9 6.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
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44 37.725.616 CORREA, BRUNO DAVID 12278 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
45 37.441.867 ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 299 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07
46 35.897.067 MOYA, CESAR 10046 9 7.04 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
47 20.762.760 RAFFAELLI, SERGIO GUSTAVO 493 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
48 35.548.975 MOYA, ANDREA DAIANA 12661 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
49 38.226.440 LLANOS, LUCRECIA ETNA FABIOLA 299 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45
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1 22.444.531 DECIMA, ADRIANA PATRICIA 2277 6 7.35 0.00 9.50 29.00 0.00 0.60 11.60 0.00 4.35 7.40 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.45
2 22.397.224 VIDES, JUANA ROSA 2277 6 7.66 0.00 1.75 26.00 1.50 0.00 13.00 3.90 1.35 10.65 6.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 78.61
3 20.591.111 LEZCANO, FERNANDO LUIS 2277 6 7.29 5.00 1.25 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 2.70 3.75 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.99
4 24.133.164 GIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2282 6 8.51 1.00 3.50 24.00 3.75 0.00 11.80 0.00 3.30 7.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.21
5 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 2282 6 8.75 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.20
6 21.489.816 JAIME, CANDY MARIETTE 2277 6 8.20 0.00 3.00 24.00 1.75 0.40 12.00 0.00 3.90 7.20 3.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.95
7 20.333.794 TORTELLI, JORGELINA ELVECIA 2277 6 6.53 1.00 2.25 27.00 6.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.68
8 21.915.088 ROCHA, GLADYS LILIANA 2277 6 7.89 0.00 1.25 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 5.40 8.45 5.05 0.00 0.50 0.00 69.04
9 16.698.834 ROSELLO, ZULMA BEATRIZ 2282 6 7.75 1.00 5.25 27.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.50 4.95 7.65 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.90
10 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 6 7.04 3.00 1.25 31.00 2.35 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.70 5.80 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.49
11 16.698.806 SANCHEZ, PABLO ALBERTO 2282 6 7.92 1.00 0.00 31.00 0.75 0.00 14.00 1.65 1.35 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 68.02
12 22.969.327 JUAREZ, CARLOS FABIAN 3058 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.90 0.45 5.20 1.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 67.10
13 21.335.805 QUINTANA, MIRTA SUSANA 2277 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 4.05 13.50 0.00 0.30 6.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.49
14 21.865.140 MENDIARA, DIONISIA JESUS DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.86 0.00 1.00 26.00 3.50 2.60 13.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.36
15 18.692.143 NAVARRO, JOSE RAUL 2277 6 5.67 0.00 1.50 29.00 7.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.72
16 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2805 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
17 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.05
18 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 2282 6 8.10 0.00 7.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 62.90
19 20.109.862 GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 8.96 0.00 9.00 21.00 0.00 0.70 6.90 0.00 3.00 6.05 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
20 22.336.428 MEDINA, SILVINA ELISA 2277 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.75 5.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.20
21 21.991.573 LOPEZ, JOSE ROLANDO 2277 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.32
22 29.729.339 ALDERETE, ABEL BAUSTISTA 2275 6 7.07 0.00 12.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 5.40 8.10 5.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 60.82
23 27.335.852 TOLEDO, MONICA SILVANA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 5.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.89
24 23.557.766 VEGA, ADRIANA 2277 6 8.69 1.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 2.25 3.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.99
25 27.906.814 CALDES, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 2275 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 18.00 2.50 0.00 9.00 0.00 3.15 8.30 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.74
26 23.826.846 CHAVEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2282 6 7.06 1.00 0.00 21.00 6.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 1.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.41
27 22.865.299 VILLAGRA, MIRIAN VICTORIA 2282 6 7.56 0.00 1.00 24.00 0.25 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.45 4.70 2.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 57.16
28 21.879.901 ALTAMIRANDA, ROSA GRACIELA 2275 6 8.43 0.00 8.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 3.00 6.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.03
29 31.248.627 QUIROGA, LORENA ROMINA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 10.75 8.00 0.25 0.10 3.30 0.00 1.80 11.50 4.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.91
30 18.451.367 MEDINA, NANCY 2277 6 7.89 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 0.30 1.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.69
31 26.655.395 GOMEZ, HECTOR BERNARDO 2282 6 6.78 0.00 4.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.00 6.30 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.18
32 23.282.172 MATIAS, NESTOR FABIAN 2280 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 22.00 3.75 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.11
33 17.293.863 MEDINA, ANA FATINA 2277 6 7.16 0.00 1.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.46
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34 25.276.047 SANCHEZ, SERGIO ALFREDO 2282 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.20 3.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.20
35 35.746.677 SANCHEZ, PAHOLO YOVANI 2275 6 7.17 1.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 2.10 6.45 3.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 52.67
36 23.564.088 VERON, JUAN RAMON 2282 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 3.30 11.00 0.00 0.15 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.39
37 32.301.954 QUIROGA, YOHANA PAMELA 2275 6 8.77 1.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.40 8.20 4.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.27
38 26.724.262 JIMENEZ, VICTOR DANIEL 2277 6 6.44 0.00 0.00 19.00 2.50 0.00 9.50 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.04
39 23.921.131 MEDINA, ADRIAN OMAR 2280 6 7.00 1.00 1.75 20.00 0.50 1.60 7.70 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.95
40 23.020.652 LEDESMA, SANDRA ISABEL 2282 6 8.07 1.00 0.00 23.00 2.30 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.37
41 25.036.084 VEGA, JOSE ARIEL 2282 6 7.31 1.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 1.95 1.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 50.31
42 26.264.840 BUSTOS, BRIGIDO LISANDRO 2275 6 7.85 0.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 2.85 6.20 4.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 50.05
43 20.982.668 GONZALEZ, JUSTO ABEL 2282 6 6.61 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.00 3.45 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.96
44 25.276.059 VEGA, CAROLA ELIZABETH 2282 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.80 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50
45 24.757.013 ORELLANA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 5.98 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 3.75 5.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.68
46 23.290.603 NORIEGA, JUAN CARLOS 2277 6 6.68 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 3.00 4.20 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.23
47 25.276.017 CARABAJAL, NORMA GRACIELA 2280 6 6.56 2.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 3.00 5.25 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.01
48 23.916.895 OLIVERA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 15.00 1.20 0.00 7.50 0.00 1.20 5.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61
49 25.004.056 RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 5.05 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.59
50 22.496.460 CARO, ANGELA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.70 5.20 0.00 1.95 0.85 1.15 0.00 0.75 0.00 46.38
51 24.989.695 LOPEZ, RAMON ORLANDO 2282 6 7.63 1.00 0.00 19.00 0.75 0.00 4.50 0.15 3.00 3.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.38
52 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 6 7.58 0.00 1.00 13.00 2.25 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 6.00 4.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 46.38
53 31.248.617 CARDOZO, GILDA LUCRECIA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 12.00 2.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.90 5.15 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.17
54 24.989.666 GALLO, CARLOS CEFERINO 2282 6 6.46 1.00 0.00 15.00 2.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.45 3.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.91
55 21.948.426 GUERRA, ROSSANA GRISELDA 2277 6 7.02 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.87
56 27.021.410 CARRIZO, RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 1.25 0.00 2.90 0.00 3.90 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.57
57 27.906.956 GALLO, FABIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.46 1.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
58 28.798.546 DIAZ, MARIO ALBERTO 2275 6 6.95 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 8.40 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80
59 29.326.391 REYNAGA, ROSANA BALERIA 2275 6 8.21 1.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 3.15 4.60 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
60 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 6.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
61 26.097.633 BUSTOS, FRANCISCO RAMON ANTONIO 2282 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 16.00 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 2.40 0.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.20
62 24.193.426 SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ DE LOS ANGELES 2282 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 1.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.12
63 27.964.630 BRACAMONTE, CARINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 3.00 4.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50
64 26.097.605 SANCHEZ, MERCEDES ANGELICA 2282 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 2.40 3.15 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.29
65 27.301.022 SALAZAR, CARLOS ARIEL 2282 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 3.00 2.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.28
66 29.903.182 MANSILLA, ANA ELISABET 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 11.00 2.75 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.45 5.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.20
67 24.621.602 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 2277 6 5.62 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 3.00 3.10 1.35 0.00 0.40 0.00 40.07
68 29.882.149 ALTAMIRANDA, LILIANA MARILIN 2275 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.30 5.20 0.00 3.00 2.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.83
69 27.353.297 BRANDAN, IRMA KARINA 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.25 0.00 3.20 0.60 1.35 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.27
70 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 6 6.60 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.05 5.70 2.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 37.55
71 27.673.777 GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 2277 6 6.81 1.00 0.00 13.00 3.25 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.46
72 27.271.366 OSCARI, NANCY ADELINDA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.10 0.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.75 4.60 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.45
73 27.918.001 LUNA, RITA PAOLA 2275 6 7.74 1.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.20 6.05 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.24
74 24.685.462 OLIVERA, NORMA FABIANA 2282 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.75 0.45 4.80 0.00 2.10 3.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.19
75 32.550.696 MEDINA, MARY SILVIA 2277 6 6.46 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.85 4.25 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.16
76 29.149.972 OYARZABAL, DAMIAN MARCELO 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.08
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77 27.906.847 BRANDAN, FLAVIA LORENA 2275 6 7.96 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.45 7.60 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.06
78 29.376.593 MOREYRA, ANA CECILIA 2275 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 3.00 5.30 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.70
79 29.443.954 GALVAN, MALVINA ARGENTINA DEL CARMEN2275 6 7.50 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 2.25 1.70 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.65
80 30.007.537 SANTILLAN, MARIA MERCEDES 10848 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.62
81 31.579.810 SANCHEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO 2275 6 6.91 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 1.20 5.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
82 20.153.027 VILLALBA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2277 6 8.36 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 35.21
83 26.097.699 MEDINA, VICTOR MIGUEL 2275 6 7.35 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.75 4.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.10
84 31.579.841 SANCHEZ RECHE, ERIKA NADIA 11066 6 8.45 1.00 6.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.40
85 31.579.853 BANEGAS, ANGELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.82 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.02
86 33.351.836 SANCHEZ, TAMARA BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 1.35 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.47
87 33.027.398 SANCHEZ, WALTER  ARIEL 2275 6 6.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.50 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
88 30.497.003 ROJAS, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.75 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.87
89 23.962.774 MIRANDA, MONICA LILIANA 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.60 7.40 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 32.61
90 26.097.658 CARABAJAL, SILVIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 6.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.75 2.65 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96
91 27.907.647 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, LORENA LIZ 2275 6 7.16 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.96
92 30.583.998 ACOSTA, IBANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.14 1.00 0.00 9.00 2.25 0.00 4.60 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.79
93 30.208.426 SOSA LEDESMA, ETHEL SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.30 5.60 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41
94 34.010.245 SANCHEZ, MARIA CAROLINA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 3.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 4.10 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.37
95 33.351.818 BUSTOS, MERCEDES ISABEL 2275 6 7.75 1.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.35
96 31.335.869 ACUÑA, ANDREA DAIANA 2275 6 7.24 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 6.40 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.24
97 36.518.036 ARIAS, NOELIA JULIANA 11066 6 8.21 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.45 6.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
98 30.031.028 MELIAN, RAMONA VIVIANA 2275 6 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.45 3.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.96
99 35.847.265 GALVAN, LUCIA 11066 6 8.28 0.00 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.80 7.35 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.83

100 29.499.383 PECE SANCHEZ, MARIA NOELIA 2275 6 8.98 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.60 6.60 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.53
101 26.161.253 JUAREZ, MARIA GABRIELA 2275 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.25 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.30 1.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.43
102 33.351.892 CARRIZO, LAURA CAROLINA 2275 6 7.60 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.90 5.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.25
103 24.377.417 ALTAMIRANDA, FAUSTINO GREGORIO 2282 6 7.62 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.75 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.17
104 20.153.794 RIOS, AGUSTINA ARTEMIA 2275 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.05 4.20 1.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.09
105 20.157.793 CENTENO, SILVIA DEL CARMEN 2282 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 2.40 3.85 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.65
106 29.894.166 PALOMO, SARA OLGA 2275 6 6.76 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 7.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.41
107 29.288.307 BRANDAN, ANALIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.02 1.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.00 2.95 0.45 0.00 0.00 29.12
108 30.275.261 VIZCARRA, PATRICIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.81
109 26.264.850 ORELLANA, DANIEL GUSTAVO 2275 6 6.79 0.00 2.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.45 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.84
110 32.663.807 SALAZAR, EMILIA VANESA 2275 6 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
111 27.906.954 BLASCO, ELBIO EINAR 2275 6 7.55 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
112 25.849.784 ALDERETE, BIOLINDA ROSANA 2282 6 5.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 2.90 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
113 31.737.407 SUAREZ, JULIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.32 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.82
114 18.614.375 FERNANDEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 2277 6 6.04 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.74
115 27.944.743 FECHA, JULIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.69 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.64
116 26.857.972 PAEZ, CARLOS WALTER 2275 6 7.58 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.95 3.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.63
117 35.739.413 AREVALO, FERNANDA MARCELA DEL CARMEN11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.98
118 37.129.462 CHAVEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.93 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.78
119 37.652.513 SANCHEZ ALDERETE, VALERIA 11066 6 8.18 1.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
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120 36.517.878 CARDOZO, ELIANA FABIOLA 2277 6 8.96 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.26
121 26.011.964 OLIVARES, ANABEL ERCILIA 2275 6 7.27 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.17
122 36.519.154 MORENO, EMILIA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.90 0.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.80 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.10
123 38.114.410 VERA, GISEL ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 2.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
124 32.664.081 CORVALAN, ELVA VERONICA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 7.95 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.91
125 35.746.550 SALVATIERRA, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 7.51 1.00 2.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.86
126 35.739.365 MANSILLA, MARCELO ADRIAN 11066 6 8.33 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.90 3.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.78
127 25.668.786 MEDINA, ARGENTINO GABRIEL 2282 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.87
128 30.550.929 GALVAN, VIVIANA  BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.88 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 6.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
129 34.695.334 CARRERAS, ESTELA BANESSA 11066 6 7.82 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.77
130 32.301.910 PEREZ, CESAR RAMON 2275 6 7.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.45 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
131 31.911.844 ALBORNOZ, MARíA DELICIA 11066 6 7.22 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.72
132 36.518.103 VEGA, NESTOR FACUNDO 2277 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.71
133 22.907.855 RUIZ, MANUEL MARCIAL 11066 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
134 35.045.448 ROSELLO, SILVINA ANALIA 11066 6 7.80 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 3.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.35
135 17.511.814 NUÑEZ, MIRTA JUANA 2282 6 7.54 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.00 1.35 0.95 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.64
136 36.994.818 CORVALAN, FAVIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.99 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.59
137 26.997.452 CORREA, GUSTAVO ABELARDO 2282 6 5.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 6.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.16
138 37.653.573 CORVALAN, GLENDA BELEN 11066 6 8.18 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.73
139 25.972.397 SUAREZ, MANUEL HUMBERTO 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.65
140 18.038.468 DIP, PABLO ANTONIO 2282 6 7.21 1.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.56
141 31.579.880 SANCHEZ, RAMONA ISABEL 2275 6 7.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
142 30.275.241 GOMEZ, NOEMI ANGELICA 2275 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
143 39.583.386 MEDINA, MARIANA BELEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.77
144 31.248.658 CACERES, ROXANA VANESA 12852 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
145 31.579.887 SANCHEZ, YUHANA BELEN 11066 6 8.09 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.59
146 36.638.701 QUIROGA, DIANA MARIA 11066 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
147 33.519.914 LESCANO, MARIELA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
148 36.517.876 SANCHEZ, EMMANUEL DE JESUS 11066 6 7.34 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
149 37.503.560 DIAZ, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.81
150 38.717.387 TALAVERA, MARINA AYELEN 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
151 29.214.099 QUIROGA, MALVINA ARGENTINA 1328 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.59
152 37.443.665 NAVARRO, MELCY RUTH DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
153 35.744.200 SANTILLAN, PAULA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
154 41.036.049 ARIAS, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 12849 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
155 33.870.577 MORENO, VIRGINIA BELEN 2282 6 7.54 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
156 24.141.325 MEDINA, FELIX AMANCIO 2282 6 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 3.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
157 37.138.728 GALVAN, MARIA ROSA 11066 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
158 35.045.418 PEREZ, NOELIA FELICIDAD 2275 6 7.14 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
159 26.428.064 LUGGREN, LORENA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 6.84 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 2.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
160 35.045.491 SANCHEZ, NELSON LLAMIL 12852 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
161 27.906.895 VIZCARRA, LUCIA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.22
162 32.816.728 HERRERA, JESSICA SOLEDAD 2275 6 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.88
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163 37.652.511 DIP, LAILA NAHIR 12852 6 8.58 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.58
164 33.168.988 BORGES, BRINA MARIA R 12539 6 8.52 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.52
165 34.813.018 GOMEZ, MARIO MATIAS 2275 6 6.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.42
166 38.779.153 MOYA, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 12849 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
167 36.551.066 GALVAN, ANAHI ELIZABET 12713 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
168 20.520.674 VILLALBA, OSCAR EDUARDO 1662 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.86
169 39.794.000 ALBARRACIN, IRMA ESTEFANIA 12852 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
170 33.180.497 LEDESMA, SILVIA MARGARITA 2275 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.41
171 37.129.471 CARDOZO ALBORNOZ, RITA STEPHANIA 11066 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20
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1 20.498.983 CORREA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1236 3 0.00 5.00 4.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 4.05 0.45 1.90 6.05 4.35 0.15 0.00 69.95
2 24.074.872 IBARRA, SONIA ELIZABETH 2803 3 7.35 2.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.05
3 22.940.184 LLANOS, TELMA MABEL 1236 3 7.33 4.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 1.65 3.00 4.35 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 59.63
4 30.441.546 GALLO, ANDREA JUDIT 1236 3 8.77 5.00 5.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.50 4.65 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.72
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